BUS SCH

EDULE (SESSION 2025-26)

L : VI to XII LEKG, UKG, VI to XII
puSNO1 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
GAGALHERI TIRAHA, BHAGWANPUR 06:40 01:30
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, BHAGWANPUR 06:42 01:28
LAL MANDIR 06:45 01:25
KARONDI 06:50 01:20
AAROGYAM HOSPITAL 06:52
EKISHANPUR 06:53 01:18
DPS 07:20
. VI to XII LEG, UKG, VI to XII LEG to V ItoV
BUSNQ% _____ 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 .M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
DR. SUDHIR'S CLINIC 06:50 01:28 07:55 02:55
SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR 06:55 01:25 07:57 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30
. VI to XII LEG, UKG, VI to XII LEG toV ItoV
B'_US bt 7:20 A.VI. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
RAILWAY STATION 06:45 01:30 07:50 02:58
BHATNAGAR NURSING HOME 06:50 01:27 07:54 02:53
MALVIYA CHOWK 06:52 01:25 07:55 02:50
DEV NURSING HOME - - 07:56 02:48
RAMPUR CHUNGI = = 08:03 02:45
DPS 07:20 08:30
T V1to XII LEG, UKG, VI to XII LEGtoV ItV
. B 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
RAJKIYA PRATHMIK VIDYALAYA 06:45 01:30 07:50 02:58
PETROL PUMP SUNEHRA ROAD 06:50 01:28 07:55 02:55
MANGAL VIHAR STREET No.2 06:55 01:25 08:00 02:53
IDGAHA CHOWK 07:00 01:22 08:03 02:50
GULAB NAGAR = - 08:05 02:47
MLEA RESIDENCE RAMPUR = = - A
IBRAHIMPUR - = = =
DPS 07:20 08:30
i o5 . VIto XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII LEG to V ItoV
e .-.-s N 7:20 A.IVI. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
GOPAL GARDEN ~ - 07:50 03:00
SHIV PURAM - - 07:55 02:55
GARHWAL SABHA 06:55 01:25 07:58 02:53
DHEERA] KI CHAKEI 06:57 01:20 08:00 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30
o6 VIto XII LEG, UKG, VI to XII
BUsH 7:20 A.IVL. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
VISHWAKARMA CHOWK 06:55 01:28
CIVIL HOSPITAL 06:57 01:25
GULAB NAGAR 06:59 01:22
RAMPUR CHUNGI 07:00 01:20
DPS 07:20




VIto XII LEG, UEG, VI to XII
BUSND 19 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
BSM TIRAHA 06:50 01:30
JAIL GATE 06:52 01:28
AVAS VIKAS 06:55 01:27
YASHLOK HOSPITAL 07:00 01:25
IBRAHIM PUR 07:05 01:20
DPS 07:20
VI to XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII LEGtoV ItoV
BUSNO 1 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
SALEMPUR GAS GODOWN 06:35 01:35 07:45 03:05
SHRI HARI RESIDENCY 06:45 01:30 01:55 03:00
MAHRI MANDIR 06:48 01:28 07:58 02:58
HYDEL MANDIR 06:50 01:27 - 08:00 02:55
BLOCK OFFICE (FLATS) 06:52 01:25 08:02 02:53
YASHLOK HOSPITAL = - 08:10 02:45
DPS 07:20 08:30
- . VIto XII LEG, UKEG, VI to XII
i 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
BAJA] AGENCY 06:45 01:38
BHAGIRATHI IKUN] 06:48 01:35
MAHAVEER ENCLAVE 06:50 01:32
PREET VIHAR 06:51 01:30
GANNA SOCIETY 06:51 01:28
GANESH CHOWK 06:52 01:25
MLA RESIDENCE RAMPUR 07:00 01:20
DPS 07:20
VI to XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII LEGtoV ItoV
Al o3 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
JAIL ROAD - - 08:00 02:47
RAJENDRA NAGAR 06:57 01:20 08:02 02:45
|RAM NAGAR CHUNGI - - 08:03 02:44
SHRI RAM APARTMENTS - - 08:04 02:43
SHYAMNAGAR TIRAHA - - 08:06 02:42
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SCHOOL - - 08:07 02:41
VAISHALI MANDAP - - 08:08 02:40
DPS 07:20 08:30
VI to XII LEKG, UKG, VI to XII
BUEAON 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
GOPAL GARDEN 06:50 01:30
SHIV PURAM 06:55 01:28
DR. SUDHIR 06:57 01:25
DPS 07:20
o VI to XII LEG, UEG, VI to XII LEG to V ItoV
an e 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time - Dropping Time
QUEEN APARTNMENTS 06:45 01:40 - -
SBI DELHI ROAD 06:47 01:35 - =
DEV NURSING HOME 06:53 01:30 - =
BAJA] AGENCY - - 08:00 03:00
BHAGIRATHI KUNJ - - 08:02 02:58
MAHAVEER ENCLAVE - - 08:04 02:56
PREET VIHAR - - 08:05 02:55
GANNA SOCIETY - - 08:07 02:52
GANESH CHOWK = - 08:08 02:50
DPS - - 08:30




VIto XII LEG, UKG, VIto XII LEGto V ItoV
BRSNS 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 .M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
TRIANGLE PARK 06:30 01:43 07:45 03:05
TATRA GATE 06:32 01:40 07:47 03:00
DHANDERA RAILWAY STATION 06:35 01:38 07:48 02:59
DHANDERA FATAK 06:37 01:37 07:50 02:57
LAL KURTI 06:40 01:35 07:53 02:58
ELP RAMNAGAR 06:48 01:25 08:00 02:48
DPS 07:20 08:30
LEGte V IteVW
A B:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
NARSAN 07:30 03:18
MANDAWALI 07:35 03:15
UTTAM SUGAR MILL 07:40 03:13
LIBBERHERI GATE 07:43 03:10
DEOBAND ROAD 07:45 03:08
KURDI 07:46 03:02
JHABRERA ROAD 07:48 03:05
SBI, MANGLOUR 07:55 03:00
THANE MANGLOUR 07:58 02:58
ABDUL KALAM CHOWK 08:00 02:58
DPS 08:30
Vito XI1 LEG, UKEG, VI to XII LEGtie V IteV
AuShoL 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
SDM CHOWE 06:40 01:30 07:45 02:50
JADUGAR ROAD 06:43 01:33 07:48 02:53
MISSION HOSPITAL 06:45 01:35 97:50 02:55
NITI NAGAR 06:47 01:38 07:52 03:00
CENTER POINT HOTEL 06:48 01:37 07:53 02:57
BOAT CLUB 06:49 01:25 07:54 02:56
BSM TIRAHA ~ - 08:00 02:45
DPS 07:20 08:30
L VIto XII LEG, UKG, VIto XII LEGto V IteV
BusNCY 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time | Dropping Time
GANESHPUR PULL 06:40 01:30 07:50 02:58
BSM INTER COLLEGE 06:45 01:25 07:55 02:55
SHIV CHOWEK 06:52 01:20 08:00 02:50
MLA RESIDENCE REAMPUR - - 08:07 02:48
IBRAHIMPUR = - 08:10 02:45
DPS 07:20 08:30
Vito XII LEG, UKG, VIto XII LEGto V IteV
: 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.IM. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dro: Time
ATUL NURSING HOME 06:50 01:30 07:50 02:55
MATHURA VIHAR GATE 06:55 01:25 07:55 02:50
DPs 07:20 08:30
‘BUSNO 21 VIte XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
ANCHAL DAIRY 06:50 01:30
SHYAM NAGAR 07:00 01:20
DPS 07:20
Vito XII LKG, UKG, VIto XII LEG to V ItoV
; . T:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. B:30 A.ML.. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
GODAWARI HOTEL - - 07:30 03:07
PELM GREEN 5 - 07:37 03:05
KISHAN DHARM KANTA 06:40 01:42 07:40 03:02
ORCHID GREENS 06:41 01:41 07:42 03:00
SHAKUMBARI ENCLAVE 06:42 01:40 07:45 02:57
SOUTH CIVIL LINES 06:45 01:37 07:50 02:55
MOHANPURA STAND 06:47 01:35 01:52 02:53
MILITARY HOSPITAL 06:50 01:30 07:53 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30
VIto XII LEG, UKG, VIto XII LEGtoV ItoV
o T:20 A.M. 1:00 P. VL. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
AVAS VIKAS 06:50 01:25 08:00 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30




BUS NO 25 VI to XII LKG, UEG, VI to XII LEKGtaV IteV
7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Piclkup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
ADARSH NAGAR 06:40 01:40 07:50 03:05
JAIN DHARAMSHALA 06:45 01:35 07:55 03:00
EASY DAY 06:55 o1:27 08:08 02:52
NEW NMEHRU NAGAR 06:58 01:25 08:08 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30
. BUSNO 26 1to XII LEG, UKEG, Vito XII LEGto V ite V
s o e B 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P. ML B:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
DURGA CHOWE 06:50 01:33 037:50 02:57
CHANDERPURI STAND 06:52 01:30 07:52 02:55
GIC INTER COLLEGE 06:55 01:27 01:58 02:50
|AZAD NAGAR CHOWEK 06:58 01:25 017:58 02:4T
JAIL GATE - - 08:00 02:45
DPS 07:20 08:30
- VIto XiI LKG, UKG, VI to XII
 BUSNO2T g :
. : 1:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time
NARSAN 06:15 02:05
MANDAWALIL BUS STOP 06:20 02:00
UTTAM SUGAR MILL 06:25 01:55
LIBBERHERI GATE 06:28 01:53
DEOBAND ROAD 06:32 01:50
KURDI 06:34 01:48
JHABRERA ROAD 06:35 01:45 -
SBI BANK MANGLOUR 06:38 01:40
GODAWARI HOTEL 06:43 01:35
PALM GREENS 06:45 D1:32
PRADEEP VIHAR 06:48 01:31
CHILDREN SR. ACADEMY 06:50 01:30
DPS 07:20
o VIto XII LEG, UKG, VI to XII LEGtoV IteV
N
BRSO 28 T:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
ATO Z AUTOMOBILES 06:35 01:42 07:50 03:10
PREM MANDIR 06:45 01:37 8:00 03:03
PATIVALA LASSI 06:48 01:35 08:02 03:00
NEW PULL 06:50 01:33 08:0 02:57
SINDHI SWEETS 06:55 01:30 08:1 02:55
JAIL ROAD 07:00 01:25 08:1 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30
. VI to XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII LEGtoV I1to V
BUsNOat T:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
AARA MACHINE 08:50 01:20 01:50 02:40
MUCCHI MOHALLA CHOWEK 06:53 01:25 07:53 02:45
VISHWAKARMA CHOWEK - - 07:55 02:47
CIVIL: HOSPITAL - - 07:55 02:50
DPS 07:20 08:30
L)
RUS D0 V1to XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII LEGto V Ite W
: 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
CBRI 06:30 01:35 07:40 03:00
CBRI CHOWK 06:32 01:34 07:42 02:58
RAVINDER BHAWAN 06:35 01:38 07:45 03:05
LIBRARY IIT 06:40 01:40 01:50 3:07
NIH 06:42 01:42 07:52 03:10
IIT GATE 06:45 01:32 017:55 02:57
MEERA MARKET 06:47 01:31 07:58 02:56
WORLD BANK 06:50 01:30 08:00 02:55
DPS 07:20 08:30
.\RUS NOSI WVIto XII LEG, UKG, VI to XII LEGtoV ItoV
: ' 7:20 .M. 1:00 P.M. 8:30 A.M. 2:20 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
COL. ENCLAVE 06:43 01:35 07:43 03:05
ORCHID GREEN 06:45 01:35 - -
QUEEN APARTMENTS - - 07:45 03:02
SBI DELHI ROAD - - 07:47 03:00
DPS 07:20 08:30 -
i - V1 to XII LKG, UKG, VI to XII
BEH HO & 7:20 A.M. 1:00 P.M.
STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time .
MOOLRA] INTER COLLEGE 06:53 01:32
RAMMNAGAR CHUNGI 06:55 01:30
SHRI RAM APARTMENTS 06:56 01:28
CSP SCHOOL 06:58 0l:25
DPS 07:20



Bus No'33 rerefll el I A

STOPPAGE Pickup Time Dropping Time Pickup Time Dropping Time
CHHUTMALPUR 06:10 01:50 07:35 03:10
QUANTUM COLLEGE 06:20 01:45 07:40 03:05
CHOLLI BUS STAND 06:25 0l:40 07:45 03:00
RAIPUR CHOWK 06:28 01:35 07:50 02:58
MAKEKHAN PUR 06:33 01:30 07:55 02:55
GAGALHERI TIRAHA 06:35 01:27 07:57 02:52
BHAGWANPUR THANA 06:38 01:25 07:58 02:50
TELEPHONE EXCHANGE - 03:00 02:48
PETROL PUMP - - 08:01 02:45
KARONDI - - 08:05 02:43
KISHAN PUR - - 08:01 02:40
DPS 07:20 08:30




